Aztec Baseball League

Fall 2015-16

As of May 2, 2016
AAA

UPLAND BRUINS
UPLAND A'S
CUBS

SO CAL POTROS
NY METS
MEXICO

ACES

AA

COLT 45'S

PIRATAS

TWINS

UPLAND SUN DEVILS
POMONA DEVILS
DETROIT TIGERS
PACIFIC TIRES
RIVERSIDE ROYALS

A

RIO FLORIDO

SO CAL MARINERS
TB RAYS

LOS DOYERS

LOS VAQUEROS
CHINO PACIFIC
PROSPECTS

AB

RC DODGERS

WC SCORPIONS
MINEROS DE POMONA
SO CAL PIRATES
BONVIEW BRAVES
CUCAMONGA ASTROS
POMONA PIRATES
PERICOS
CERVESEROS DE
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96
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66
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130
121
160
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114
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RA
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68
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109
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64
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66
91
85
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151
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75
57
96
85
86
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124

119

125



B1

BUCANEROS

SO CAL A'S
POMONA GIANTS
POMONA AGUILAS
MONTRONICS

SO CAL BOMBERS
WC KNIGHTS

B2

BANDITS

TIGERS

LOS MAGUEYES
CALIF REDS
NOPALEROS
CERVESEROS
ATLANTA BRAVES
CUCAMONGA ROYALS
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130
111
147
133
106
107
71
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166
106
140
135
120
84
56
68
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72
60
83
139
109
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